APPLICANT COPY

Summary Report of Expenses Sumitted by Calgary Health Region Employees to Account #6750000 for January 1, 2005 to December 31, 2008

Invoice Invoice Invoice Amount PAYMENT

Vendor Name Num Date  Amount Paid AP Invoice Description METHOD
SHORTEN, DAVID RUSSELL RB11JANO5 01/11/05 314 314 RETREAT/MEAL EFT
MACPHERSON, JACKIE MARIE RB18JANO5 01/18/05 500 500 CNO BURSARY EFT
STOOP, KIM G RB18JANO5 01/18/05 500 500 CNO BURSARY EFT
SMITH, DENISE CQ25JANO5 01/25/05 500 500 CNO BURSARY EFT
HUNTER, JANEL CQ25JAN05 01/25/05 500 500 CNO BURSARY EFT
REDFORD, LYNN RB15MARO5 A 03/15/05 886.68 886.68 MISC EXP EFT
RENKAS, TARA TR RB16MARO5 03/16/05 325.28 325.28 MISC EXP REIMB EFT
MACLEOD, DEBBIE-LAYNE RB30MARO5 03/30/05 110 110 GIFT CHECK
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE RB13APRO5 04/13/05 99.32 99.32 MISC EXP EFT
QUENNELL, SHANNON S RB13APR05 04/13/05 149.08 149.08 MISC EXP EFT
QUENNELL, SHANNON S RB13APRO5 04/13/05 149.08 149.08 MISC EXP EFT
ANDERSON, LORI RB21APR0O5 04/21/05 195 195 HI RIVR FNDTN DINNER TIX EFT
QUENNELL, SHANNON S RB1OMAY05 05/10/05 388.3 388.3 MISC EXP EFT
QUENNELL, SHANNON S RB10MAYO05 05/10/05 388.3 388.3 MISC EXP EFT
ROTZINGER, PAUL ANTHONY RBO1JUNO5 06/01/05 238.39 238.39 MISC EXP EFT
VAN DE WETERING, SHIRLEY RB16JUNO5 06/16/05 372.48 372.48 REIMB. PARKING & PURCH. EXP. EFT
LEDOUX, GRACE CQ27JUNO5 06/27/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
SORKILMO, ADDIE CQ27JUNO5 06/27/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
CHIKOWSKI, LORRAINE RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
EWANISHIN, SANDRA RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
MACKENZIE-STRATE, MARY JANE RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
MARSHALL, ROSANNE RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
NICHOLS, DOROTHY RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
OLSON, MARGARET LYNN RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD EFT
RAMBO, SHIRLEY RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
TOVEE, LYNDA RB30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD CHECK
CLARK, DOROTHY CQ30JUNO5 06/30/05 75 75 LONG SERVICE AWARD EFT
SAPINSKY, EARIA CQ11JULO5 07/11/05 75 75 LONG SERV. AWARD CHECK
ANDERSON, LORI RB11JULO5 07/11/05 100.21 100.21 REIMB. EXP. (FUNERAL FLORAL) EFT
LINTON, NOREEN M. RB20JULO5 07/20/05 229.75 229.75 MEALS EFT
LINTON, NOREEN M. RB20JULO5 07/20/05 229.75 229.75 MEALS EFT
HAMPSHIRE, HAZEL J RBO3AUGO5 08/03/05 100 100 FLOWERS EFT
POWELL, GWEN RB30AUG05 08/30/05 64.2 64.2 GIFT/CARD CHECK
MANDERVILLE, PATRICIA RB15SEP05 09/15/05 1275 1275 EMP RECOGNITION EXP EFT



REDFORD, LYNN

LINTON, NOREEN M.
LINTON, NOREEN M.
MEERMAN, JEFF
MEERMAN, JEFF
SHEARER, WENDY
REDFORD, LYNN

LINTON, NOREEN M.
LINTON, NOREEN M.
HARVEY, GIULIANA
REDFORD, LYNN
REDFORD, LYNN
OSACHOFF, BARBARA
HASS, SUSAN

DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
RENKAS, TARA TR
BENINGER, CAREY C
BENINGER, CAREY C
BROWN, ANNE

HOVEY, SHARON J.
SUTHERLAND, LISA MARIE
COLE, BRIAN

WILSON, DEBORAH
GILBERG, MAUREEN LOUISE
ASPREY, DIANNE

RENKAS, TARA TR
REDFORD, LYNN

POPP, JANICE KIM
REDFORD, LYNN
SUTHERLAND, LISA MARIE
LOREE, DEBORAH
ANDREWS, BEVERLEY
HOLOWAYCHUK, VIVIANE
FOROOZAN, SHARON
ARCA, MAVITO
LEBOUTILLIER, MARGARET
HOOGWERF, LINDA
PEDERSEN, IRENE
PICKERING, BARB
FREEMAN, DORA

RB28SEP05

RB140CT05
RB140CT05
RB140CT05
RB140CT05
RBOSNOV05
RBO9NOV05
RB28NOV05
RB28NOV05
TT28DECO05

RB15MARO6

RB15MARO6 A

RB23MARO6

RB31MARO6 A

RB11APRO6
RBO1MAY06
RBO3MAY06
RBO3MAY06
RB10OMAY06
RB1OMAY06
RB31MAY06
CQO6JUNO6
CQO7JUNO6
CQO7JUNO6
CQ15JUNO6
RB16JUNO6
RB19JUNO6
RB22JUN06
RB17JULO6

RB26JUL06

RB31JULO6

RB31JUL06

RB31JULO6

RB31JUL06

RB31JULO6

RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6

09/28/05
10/14/05
10/14/05
10/14/05
10/14/05
11/08/05
11/09/05
11/28/05
11/28/05
12/28/05
03/15/06
03/15/06
03/23/06
03/31/06
04/11/06
05/01/06
05/03/06
05/03/06
05/10/06
05/10/06
05/31/06
06/06/06
06/07/06
06/07/06
06/15/06
06/16/06
06/19/06
06/22/06
06/15/06
07/26/06
07/31/06
07/31/06
07/31/06
07/31/06
07/31/06
08/09/06
08/09/06
08/09/06
08/09/06
08/09/06

157.97
123.09
123.09
182.45
182.45
120
190
136.97
136.97
500
334.35
196.68
89.98
81.12
400
182.81
41.17
41.17
128.47
300
300.04
1300.4
61.28
59.71
20

125
349.8
254.97
390.76
191.29
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

APPLICANT COPY

157.97 MEETING EXP
123.09 REIMB. EXP. (MTG.)
123.09 REIMB. EXP. (MTG.)
182.45 REIMB. EXP. (VOLUNTEER LUNCHEON)
182.45 REIMB. EXP. (VOLUNTEER LUNCHEON)
120 GAS VOUCHERS
190 MISC EXP
136.97 REIMB. EXP. (MEETING).
136.97 REIMB. EXP. (MEETING).
500 TUITION REIMB
334.35 MISC EXP
196.68 MISC EXP
89.98 AATHP CONF PR
81.12 LIGHT/LOLLYPOPS
400 GIFT CERTS
182.81 REIMB. EXP. (RECOGN. WEEK)
41.17 SUPPLIES
41.17 SUPPLIES
128.47 SUPPLIES
300 TUITION
300.04 CAR RENTAL/GAS
1300.4 FRAMING ENLARGE APPLE MAGZINE COVERS
61.28 REIMB. EXP. PRIZES/REFRESHMENT
59.71 REIMB. EXP. PRIZES/REFRESHMENT
20 REIMB. EXP. (MENTAL HEALTH WEEK)
125 MISC EXP REIMB
349.8 MISC EXP
254.97 GIFTS
390.76 REIMB. EXP. (MEETING)
191.29 CATERING
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
CHECK
CHECK
EFT
CHECK
EFT
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK



LEIGH, SHARON
COLBOW, HEATHER
MCIVOR, RUBY
MILLER, SUZETTE
SHELLIAN, BARBARA
HITCHNER, LAUREN
MILLER, SUZETTE

VAN DE WETERING, SHIRLEY

COLE, BRIAN

VEALE, TANIS

ASPREY, DIANNE

CHARLES, KIRSTEN

ELLIOT, SHAYNA

KNIGHT, HOLLY
GUDMUNDSON, SUSAN
COLE, BRIAN

SMITH, GERALDINE M
SHORE, CAREY

SHORE, CAREY
SUTHERLAND, LISA MARIE
SHORE, CAREY

SHORE, CAREY

SHORE, CAREY
ECKERT-HENRY, JARI-LYNN
ETEMADI, NEDA
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
STALINSKI, JOANNE S.
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
ANDERSON, LORI

MACKAY, ANNE

BOUCHER, CHRISTINE
BOUCHER, CHRISTINE

RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6
RBO9AUGO6
RB16AUGO6
PC28AUGO6
RB13SEP06
RB310CT06
RBO6NOV06
RB18DECO6
RB18DECO06
RB18DECO6
RB18DECO06
RB18DECO6
RBO4JANO7
RBO7FEBO7
RBOSFEBO7
RB13FEBO7
RB13FEBO7
RB14FEBO7
RB15FEBO7
RB15FEBO7
RB15FEBO7
RBO2MARO7
RBO2MAROQ7
RB28MARO7B
RB28MARO7C
RB28MARO7C
RB28MAROQ7
RB28MARO7
RB28MARO7A
RB28MARO7A
RB23APRO7
RB23APRO7
RB30APRO7
RB30APRO7
RBO4MAYOQ7
RB14MAYOQ7
T222MAY07
T222MAY07

08/09/06
08/09/06
08/09/06
08/09/06
08/16/06
08/28/06
09/13/06
10/31/06
11/06/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
01/04/07
02/07/07
02/08/07
02/13/07
02/13/07
02/14/07
02/15/07
02/15/07
02/15/07
03/02/07
03/02/07
03/28/07
03/28/07
03/28/07
03/28/07
03/28/07
03/28/07
03/28/07
04/23/07
04/23/07
04/30/07
04/30/07
05/04/07
05/14/07
05/22/07
05/22/07

75

75

75
192.79
450
167.23
132.5
154.75
347.15
3490
105.94
163.5
90
42.1
400
602.72
326
336.78
336.78
219.61
516.33
516.33
516.33
500
500
817.91
799.68
799.68
645.32
645.32
612.23
612.23
114.29
114.29
138.18
138.18
200
129.51
424.52
424.52

APPLICANT COPY

75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
75 LONG SVC DINNER
192.79 TSHIRTS
450 RECOG EXP
167.23 PETTY CASH HIGH RVR VOLUNTR
132.5 IKEA/CONF
154.75 MISC EXP
347.15 IMAGE
3490 XMAS PARTY
105.94 PRIZES
163.5 AWARENESS WEEK
90 AWARENESS WEEK
42.1 SUPPLIES
400 RETREAT HALL RENTL
602.72 FRAMING FOR POSTER RTC
326 MEAL
336.78 CONFERENCE/BOOKS/SHIPPING
336.78 CONFERENCE/BOOKS/SHIPPING
219.61 RENTAL
516.33 PRESENTATION EXPENSES
516.33 PRESENTATION EXPENSES
516.33 PRESENTATION EXPENSES
500 BURSARY
500 BURSARY
817.91 MISC EXPS OCT/NOV/DEC 06
799.68 MISC EXPS JAN/FEB/MAR 07
799.68 MISC EXPS JAN/FEB/MAR 07
645.32 MISC EXPS APR/MAY/JUN 06
645.32 MISC EXPS APR/MAY/JUN 06
612.23 MISC EXPS JUL/AUG/SEP 06
612.23 MISC EXPS JUL/AUG/SEP 06
114.29 GIFT/PUBLIC AWARENESS PRINTING
114.29 GIFT/PUBLIC AWARENESS PRINTING
138.18 PARKING/GIFT CERT.
138.18 PARKING/GIFT CERT.
200 GOLF TOURNAMENT
129.51 SECRETARIES WEEK
424.52 TRAV EXP EDMNTN MAY 9/07
424.52 TRAV EXP EDMNTN MAY 9/07

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
CHECK
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT



LEBLANC, KATHY
STEFFEN, CHEYENNE
STEFFEN, CHEYENNE
STEFFEN, CHEYENNE
STEFFEN, CHEYENNE
APPS, DEBORAH
REDFORD, LYNN
REDFORD, LYNN
REDFORD, LYNN
REDFORD, LYNN
APPS, DEBORAH
RENNIE, BETTY ANNE
NELSON, CHRIS
RATHWELL, ANDREA
NELSON, CHRIS
VEITCH, DAVID
VEITCH, DAVID
VEITCH, DAVID
VEITCH, DAVID
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
RAFIH, KASS
NELSON, CHRIS
TOBIN, NADINE D. M.
VEITCH, TIM
STEFFEN, CHEYENNE
NELSON, CHRIS
NELSON, CHRIS
AMENT, BECKY JO
ARCA, OFELIA

AVIS, HEATHER
AVIS, HEATHER
BEERS, MARILYN
DUTHIE, DEBORAH
DUTHIE, LINDA
HILDEBRANDT, CLARE
KOCHALYK, DENISE
LUCAS, VICKI
MANSON, CATHERINE
MCKEAGE, BARBARA IRENE
MOUSER, ELIZABETH

RB31MAYOQ7
RB14JUNO7
RB25JUNO7
RB26JUNO7
RBO3JULO7
RB0O9JULO7
RB11JULO7
RB11JULO7
RB11JULO7A
RB11JULO7A
RB18JULO7
RB15AUGO7
RB29AUGO7
RB18SEPO7
RB24SEPO7
RB25SEPO7
RB25SEPO7
RB25SEPO7
RB25SEPO7
RB110CTO7

RB11OCTO7A

RB180OCTO7
RBO5NOVO7
RB28NOV0O7
RBO7DECO7
RB11DECO7
RB11DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7

05/31/07
06/14/07
06/25/07
06/26/07
07/03/07
07/09/07
07/11/07
07/11/07
07/11/07
07/11/07
07/18/07
08/15/07
08/29/07
09/18/07
09/24/07
09/25/07
09/25/07
09/25/07
09/25/07
10/11/07
10/11/07
10/18/07
11/05/07
11/28/07
12/07/07
12/11/07
12/11/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07

200
375
852.65
1704.2
1267.5
1521.85
323.21
323.21
202.18
202.18
2048.51
360.31
125.51
210
183.2
323.01
323.01
323.01
323.01
177.76
97.15
214.2
500
195.23
862.56
195.1
195.1
75

75
139.83
139.83
75

75

75
1050
75

75

75

75

75

APPLICANT COPY

200 GIFT CERTIFICATES
375 APPLES
852.65 STRAW BALES/STAMPEDE TICKETS
1704.2 STAMPEDE BREAKFAST
1267.5 STAMPEDE BREAKFAST-FRUIT
1521.85 TRAVEL EXPENSES
323.21 MISC EXPENSES
323.21 MISC EXPENSES
202.18 MISC EXPENSES
202.18 MISC EXPENSES
2048.51 MIL/PRKG/TRAVEL/RECOG.
360.31 REIMB. EXP. (STAFF LUNCHEON)
125.51 BUSINESS LUNCHES
210 APPLES
183.2 BUSINESS LUNCHES
323.01 LUNCH/CELL/GIFT
323.01 LUNCH/CELL/GIFT
323.01 LUNCH/CELL/GIFT
323.01 LUNCH/CELL/GIFT
177.76 BANQUET INVIT.
97.15 COPYING COSTS
214.2 BUSINESS MEALS
500 COURSE
195.23 OFFICE SUPPLIES/PUBLIC RELATIONS
862.56 DECORATIONS
195.1 BUSINESS MEALS
195.1 BUSINESS MEALS
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
139.83 FLU-MEALS
139.83 FLU-MEALS
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
1050 JAPANESE HOSPITAL VISIT
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT



MULLIN-REINHART, CHERYL M
NEISH, ARDETH E.

NELSON, CHRIS

SEARS, EULANA

STEEL, PAULA

ULLY, BRENDA

KASTNER, MARK

NELSON, CHRIS

NELSON, CHRIS

NELSON, CHRIS

PHELAN, LYNDA

BECKIE, JO ANN

BILGER, YOLANDA

CLARKE, ERNIE

CLARKE, ERNIE

RAFIH, KASS

PLANTE, ROSEMARIE
PLANTE, ROSEMARIE
PLANTE, ROSEMARIE
NELSON, CHRIS

NELSON, CHRIS

VEITCH, DAVID

FAST, OLIVE

PHELAN, LYNDA

PHELAN, LYNDA

VEITCH, DAVID

VEITCH, DAVID

VEITCH, DAVID
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
BECKIE, JO ANN

BECKIE, JO ANN

BOBEY, MARIE J

NELSON, CHRIS

NELSON, CHRIS
NIEBRUGGE, RHONDA
NIEBRUGGE, RHONDA

VAN DE WETERING, SHIRLEY
LAM, JUNE

RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB12DECO7
RB14DECO7
RB28DECO7
RB28DECO7
RB28DECO7
RB28DECO7
RBO7JANOSA
RBO7JANO8
RBO9JANOS8
RBO9JANOS8
RB10JANOS8
RB10JANOS8
RB10JANOS8
RB10JANOS8
RB31JANO8
RB31JANO8
RB19FEBO8

RELOC21FEBO8

RB20MARO8
RB20MARO8
RBO3APRO08
RBO3APRO8
RB18APRO8
RB23APR0O8
RB28APRO08
RB28APR0O8
RB30APRO08
RB30APR0O8
RB30APRO08
RB30APR0O8
RB30APRO08
RB23MAYO08
RB23MAY08
RB16JUNO8
ADV19JUNO8

12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/12/07
12/14/07
12/28/07
12/28/07
12/28/07
12/28/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
12/31/07
01/31/08
01/31/08
02/19/08
02/21/08
03/20/08
03/20/08
04/03/08
04/03/08
04/18/08
04/23/08
04/28/08
04/28/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
05/23/08
05/23/08
06/16/08
06/19/08

75

75
79.88
75

75

75

636
220.19
220.19
220.19
15
286.44
328.14
230.37
230.37
2800.7
208.45
208.45
208.45
158.43
158.43
247.42
1000
159.37
159.37
227.49
227.49
275
156.49
281.07
281.07
349.85
349.85
100
100.63
100.63
389.26
389.26
250
600

APPLICANT COPY

75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
79.88 BUSINESS MEALS
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE DINNER
636 CORSAGES
220.19 MEALS/BOOK/PANORAMA ADMISSION
220.19 MEALS/BOOK/PANORAMA ADMISSION
220.19 MEALS/BOOK/PANORAMA ADMISSION
15 CONFERENCE
286.44 CHRISTMAS BASKETS
328.14 GENUMARK/ENVELOPE MAIL
230.37 EMPLOYEE RECOG/MEETING
230.37 EMPLOYEE RECOG/MEETING
2800.7 CHRISTMAS PARTY
208.45 VOLUNTEER RECOG.
208.45 VOLUNTEER RECOG.
208.45 VOLUNTEER RECOG.
158.43 BUSINESS MEALS
158.43 BUSINESS MEALS
247.42 CELL PHONE/LUNCH
1000 RELOCATION EXP REIMB
159.37 BUSINESS MEALS
159.37 BUSINESS MEALS
227.49 MAR/08 CELL PHONE/FRONTLINES CONTEST PRIZES
227.49 MAR/08 CELL PHONE/FRONTLINES CONTEST PRIZES
275 CELL PHONE MAR/O08/FRONTLINES CONTEST PRIZE
156.49 NOTDAW POSTER COSTS
281.07 NOTDAW GIFT CERTIFICATES
281.07 NOTDAW GIFT CERTIFICATES
349.85 STAFF GOODBYE AND APPRECIATION LUNCH
349.85 STAFF GOODBYE AND APPRECIATION LUNCH
100 CAM CONFERENCE
100.63 BUSINESS MEALS
100.63 BUSINESS MEALS

389.26 CATERING - WORKFORCE OPTIMIZATION FOCUS GROUP
389.26 CATERING - WORKFORCE OPTIMIZATION FOCUS GROUP

250 ASTHAM POSTER CONTEST WINNER
600 FOOD PURCHASE

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
CHECK



BOBEY, MARIE J

LAM, JUNE

NELSON, CHRIS
NELSON, CHRIS
TATARYN, BARBARA B
NELSON, CHRIS
NELSON, CHRIS
BURGESS, SANDRA JANET
GEERLINKS, RITA
GILES, JANICE

KING, LEE-ANN
PETERSON, ALINE
SNIDER, JANET
PHELAN, LYNDA

RB23JUNO8
RB02JULO8
RB0O2JULO8
RB02JULO8
RB21JULO8
RB21AUGO8
RB21AUGO8
RBO3SEPO8
RBO3SEP08
RBO3SEPO8
RBO3SEP08
RBO3SEPO8
RBO3SEP08
RBO4SEP0O8

CUTHBERTSON, KATHLEEN LOUISE RB25SEPO8

TRIEU, LORI

HAWORTH, ANGELINE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
DICKINSON, JO-ANN MARIE
WALL, DEBORA

RB25SEP0O8

RB17NOV08
RBO1DECO8
RBO1DECO8
RB10ODECO8

06/23/08
07/02/08
07/02/08
07/02/08
07/21/08
08/21/08
08/21/08
09/03/08
09/03/08
09/03/08
09/03/08
09/03/08
09/03/08
09/04/08
09/25/08
09/25/08
11/17/08
11/24/08
11/24/08
12/03/08

97.84
239.13
71.77
71.77
100.75
203.98
203.98
75

75

75

75

75

75
137.34
75
1171.61
446.25
153.03
153.03
216.76

APPLICANT COPY

97.84 CARDS/STAFF RECOGNITION
239.13 BAR-B-Q SOCIAL EVENT JUN21/08
71.77 BUSINESS MEALS
71.77 BUSINESS MEALS
100.75 BEREAVEMENT GIFT
203.98 DEAN FORD FAREWELL/BUSINESS MEALS
203.98 DEAN FORD FAREWELL/BUSINESS MEALS
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER
137.34 IABC SILVER LEAF AWARDS/COURIER
75 LONG SERVICE AWARD DINNER

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

1171.61 MARKETING/SUPPLIES/SUNDRY/SEP10-SEP16/08 MILEAGIEFT

446.25 MEMORIAL CENTRE RENTAL

153.03 ADVOCATE BANQUET GUEST HOTEL
153.03 ADVOCATE BANQUET GUEST HOTEL
216.76 CONDOLENCES BASKETS

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
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